
2019 European Indoor Championships Statistics – Men PV           by KKenNakamura  

All time performance list at the European Indoor Championships  

Performance Performer Height Name Nat Pos Venue Year 

1 1 6.04 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 1 Praha 2015 

2  6.03 Renaud Lavillenie   1 Paris 2011  
3  6.01 Renaud Lavillenie   1 Göteborg 2013 

4 2 5.90 Pyotr Bochkaryov RUS 1 Paris  1994 

4 2 5.90 Igor Pavlov RUS 1 Madrid 2005 

6 4 5.85 Thierry Vigneron FRA 1 Göteborg 1984 

6  5.85 Thierry Vigneron  1 Lievin 1987 

6 4 5.85 Ferenc Salbert FRA 2 Lieven 1987 

6  5.85 Pyotr Bochkaryov EUN 1 Genova 1992 

6 4 5.85 Dmitriy Markov BLR 1 Stockholm 1996 

6 4 5.85 Denys Yurchenko UKR 2 Madrid 2005 

6 4 5.85 Aleksandr Gripich  RUS 2 Praha 2015 

6 4 5.85 Piotr Lisek  POL 3 Praha 2015 

6  5.85 Piotr Lisek  1 Beograd 2017 
6 4 5.85 Konstadinos Filippidis  GRE 2 Beograd 2017  

6 4 5.85 Pawel Wojciechowski POL 3 Beograd  2017  

17  5.81 Renaud Lavillenie  1 Torino  2009 

18 12 5.80 Marian Kolosa POL 3 Lieven 1987 

18 12 5.80 Rodion Gataullin URS 1 Den Haag 1990 

18 12 5.80 Istvan Bagyula  HUN 2 Genova 1992 

18 12 5.80 Jean Galfione FRA 2 Paris 1994 

18 12 5.80 Viktor Chistyakov RUS 2 Stockholm 1996 

18  5.80 Pyotr Bochkaryov RUS 3 Stockholm 1996 

18 12 5.80 Tim Lobinger GER 1 Valencia 1998 

18 12 5.80 Michael Stolle GER 2 Valencia 1998 

18  5.80 Tim Lobinger  3 Madrid 2005 
18 12 5.80 Robert Sobera POL 4 Praha 2015 

18 12 5.80 Jan Kudlicka  CZE 4 Beograd  2017  

18 12 5.80 Raphael Holzdeppe GER 5 Beograd 2017  

18 12 5.80 Axel Chapelle FRA 6 Beograd  2017  

31 23 5.76 Pavel Gerasimov RUS 2 Torino  2009 

31 23 5.76 Alexander Straub GER 3 Torino 2009 

31 23 5.76 Jerome Clavier FRA 2 Paris  2011 

31 23 5.76 Björn Otto GER 2 Göteborg 2013 

31 23 5.76 Malte Mohr GER 3 Göteborg 2013 

31   5.76 Konstadinos Filippidis   4 Göteborg 2013 

37 28 5.75 Pierre Quinon FRA 2 Göteborg  1984 

37 28 5.75 Phillippe Collet FRA 4 Lieven 1987 
37  5.75 Rodion Gataullin URS 1 Budapest 1988 

37 28 5.75 Grigoriy Yegorov URS 1 Den Haag 1989 

37 28 5.75 Igor Potapovich URS 2 Den Haag 1989 

37  5.75 Grigoriy Yegorov URS 2 Glasgow 1990 

37 28 5.75 Igor Trandenkov RUS 3 Paris 1994 

37 28 5.75 Denis Petushinskiy RUS 4 Paris 1994 

37 28 5.75 Danny Ecker GER 3 Valencia 1998 

37 28 5.75 Aleksandr Averbukh ISR 1 Ghent 2000 

37  5.75 Tim Lobinger GER 1 Wien 2002 

37 28 5.75 Patrik Kristiansson SWE 2 Wien 2002 

37 28 5.75 Lars Börgeling GER 3 Wien 2002 

37  5.75 Björn Otto  1qA Göteborg 2013 



37  5.75 Konstadinos Filippidis  2qA Göteborg 2013 

37  5.75 Konstadinos Filippidis   5 Praha 2015 

37 28 5.75 Ivan Horvat  CRO 7 Beograd  2017  

 

Margin of Victory  

 Difference Height Name Nat Venue Year 

Max 27cm  

25cm 

20cm 

6.03m 

6.01m 

5.51m 

Renaud Lavillenie  

Renaud Lavillenie  

Wladyslaw Kozakiewicz 

FRA 

FRA 

POL 

Paris  

Göteborg  

San Sebastian 

2011 

2013 

1977 

Min 0cm 5.40 

5.60 

5.60 

5.70 

5.70 

5.85 

5.75 

5.80  

5.75 

5.85 

Wolfgang Nordwig  

Konstantin Volkov  

Vladimir Polyakov  

Sergey Bubka   

Atanas Tarev  

Thierry Vigneron   

Grigoriy Yegorov  

Tim Lobinger  

Tim Lobinger  

Piotr Lisek  

GDR 

URS  

URS 

URS  

BUL  

FRA  

URS  

GER 

GER 

POL 

Grenoble 

Sindelfingen 

Budapest 

Piraeus  

Madrid 

Lievin  

Den Haag  

Valencia  

Wien   

Beograd  

1972 

1980 

1983 

1985 

1986 

1987 

1989  

1998 

2002 

2017 

 

Difference between 3rd and 4th place (medal versus no medal)  

 Difference 3rd place Height Name Nat Venue Year 

Max 20cm 5.20 

5.30 

5.71 

Wolfgang Nordwig  

Yuriy Isakov  

Oleksandr Korchmid  

GDR 

URS 

UKR  

Wien 

Sofia 

Birmingham 

1970 

1971 

2007 

Min 0cm 5.00  

5.10  

5.30  

5.30  

5.40 

5.55 

5.60 

5.65 

5.70  

5.60  

5.75 

5.60  

5.71  

5.76 

Jörg Milack  

Joachim Bär  

Jean-Michel Bellot  

Wladyslaw Kozakiewicz  

Vladimir Sergiyenko 

Patrick Abada  

Atanas Tarev  

Phillipe Collet  

Atanas Tarev  

Konstantin Semyonov  

Igor Trandenkov  

Rens Blom  

Malte Mohr  

Malte Mohr  

GDR 

GD 

FRA 

POL  

URS 

FRA 

BUL 

FRA 

BUL  

EUN 

RUS

NED 

GER 

GER   

Madrid 

Sofia  

Rotterdam 

Katowice 

Milano 

Budapest  

Pireuas 

Madrid 

Budapest 

Genova  

Paris  

Ghent 

Paris  

Göteborg  

1968 

1969 

1973 

1975 

1978 

1983 

1985 

1986 

1988 

1992 

1994 

2000 

2011 

2013 

 

Best Marks for Places in the European Indoor Championships   

Pos Height Name Nat Venue Year  

1 6.04 
6.03 
6.01 
5.90 

Renaud Lavillenie  
Renaud Lavillenie  
Renaud Lavillenie  
Pyotr Bochkaryov 

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
RUS 

Praha 
Paris  
Göteborg  
Paris  

2015 
2011 
2013 
1994 

2 5.85 
 

Ferenc Salbert 
Aleksandr Gripich  
Konstadinos Filippidis  

FRA 
RUS 
GRE 

Lieven 
Praha  
Beograd  

1987 
2015  
2017 



3 5.85 
5.85  
5.80 

Piotr Lisek   
Pawel Wojciechowski  
Marian Kolosa 

POL  
POL 
POL 

Praha  
Beograd  
Lieven 

2015  
2017 
1987 

4 5.80  
5.80  
5.76  
5.75 

Robert Sobera  
Jan Kudlicka  
Konstadinos Filippidis  
Phillippe Collet 

POL  
CZE  
GRE 
FRA 

Praha 
Beograd  
Göteborg  
Lieven 

2015 
2017 
2013 
1987 

5 5.80 
5.75 
5.71 

Raphael Holzdeppe  
Konstadinos Filippidis  
Alhaji Jeng  
Jan Kudlicka 

GER  
GRE 
SWE 
CZE 

Beograd  
Praha 
Torino  
Göteborg 

2017  
2015 
2009  
2013 

 

Best Marks for Places - all competitions    

Pos Height Name Nat Venue DMY 

1 6.16 

6.15 

Renaud Lavillenie 

Sergey Bubka 

FRA 

UKR 

Donetsk  

Donetsk 

15 Feb 2014 

12 Feb 1993 

2 6.00 Rodion Gataullin RUS Lievin 13 Feb 1993 

3 5.85 Rodion Gataullin  Donetsk 17 Mar 1990 

 

Highest vault in each round at European Indoor Championships  

Round Height Name Nat Position  Venue Year  

Final 6.03 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 1 Paris  2011 

First round 5.70 Artem Kuptsov  
Lavillenie, Gripich, Lisek et.al. 

RUS 1qA Madrid  
Praha 

2005 
2015 

 

Multiple Gold Medalists:  

Renaud Lavillenie (FRA)  2009, 2011, 2013, 2015 

Tim Lobinger (GER):    1998, 2002  

Pyotr Bochkaryov (EUN/RUS): 1992, 1994 

Rodion Gataullin (URS):   1988, 1990  

Thierry Vigneron (FRA):   1981, 1984, 1987 

Wladyslaw Kozakiewicz (POL):  1977, 1979  

Tadeusz Slusarski (POL):   1974, 1978,  

Wolfgang Nordwig (GDR):   1968, 1969, 1971, 1972 

 

Multiple Medalists:  

Piotr Lisek (POL)    2015 Bronze, 2017 Gold  

Renaud Lavellinie (FRA):  2009 Gold; 2011 Gold; 2013 Gold, 2015 Gold  

Denys Yurchenko (UKR):   2005 Silver, 2007 Silver  

Danny Ecker (GER):    1998 Bronze, 2007 Gold 

Tim Lobinger (GER):    1998 Gold, 2002 Gold, 2005 Bronze   

Pyotr Bochkaryov (EUN/RUS): 1992 Gold, 1994 Gold, 1996 Bronze 

Grigoriy Yegorov (URS):   1989 Gold, 1990 Silver  

Rodion Gataullin (URS):   1988 Gold, 1990 Gold 

Marian Kolosa (POL):   1986 Silver, 1987 Bronze  

Atanas Tarev (BUL):    1985 Bronze, 1986 Gold, 1988 Bronze  

Aleksandr Krupskiy (URS):   1984 Bronze, 1985 Silver  

Thierry Vigneron (FRA):   1981 Gold, 1984 Gold, 1987 Gold, 1990 Bronze  

Patrick Abada (FRA):    1980 Bronze, 1983 Bronze  



Vladimir Polyakov (URS):   1980 Silver, 1983 Gold  

Konstantin Volkov (URS):   1979 Silver, 1980 Gold, 1982 Silver  

Vladimir Trofimenko (URS):   1978 Silver, 1979 Bronze 

Wladyslaw Kozakiewicz (POL):  1975 Bronze, 1977 Gold, 1979 Gold, 1982 Bronze  

Tadeusz Slusarski (POL):   1974 Gold, 1978 Gold 

Antti Kalliomäki (FIN):   1974 Silver; 1975 Gold, 1976 Silver, 1977 Silver    

Kjell Isaksson (SWE):   1970 Silver; 1971 Silver  

Renato Dionisi (ITA):    1973 Gold, 1976 Bronze  

Wolfgang Nordwig (GDR):   1967 Bronze, 1968&1969 Gold, 1970 Bronze, 1971&1972 Gold 

Gennadiy Bliznetsov (URS):   1966 Gold, 1967 Silver; 1968 Silver; 1969 Silver   

 

Medals by Countries 

Nation Gold Silver Bronze 

URS 10 12 5 

FRA 8 4 6 

POL 5 2 7 

GDR 4  4 

GER 3 2 7 

RUS 2 3 2 

FIN 1 3 1 

BUL 1 1 2 

EUN 1  1 

ITA 1  1 

ISR 1   

BLR 1   

SWE  5  

UKR  2  

FRG  1 1 

HUN  1  

TCH  1  

GER  1  

NED   1 

AUT   1 

 

Multiple Medals by athletes from a single nation  

Nation Year Gold Silver Bronze  

POL 2017  Piotr Lisek   Pawel Wojciechowski  

GER 2013  Björn Otto Malte Mohr  

FRA 2011 Renaud Lavillenie Jerome Clavier  

GER 2007 Danny Ecker  Björn Otto 

GER 2002 Tim Lobinger  Lars Börgeling 

GER 1998 Tim Lobinger Michael Stolle Danny Ecker 

RUS 1996  Viktor Chistyakov Pyotr Bochkaryov 

RUS 1994 Pyotr Bochkaryov  Igor Trandenkov 

EUN 1992 Pyotr Bochkaryov  Konstantin Semyonov 

URS 1990 Rodion Gataullin Grigoriy Yegorov  

URS 1989 Grigoriy Yegorov Igor Potapovich  



BUL 1988  Nikolai Nikolov Atanas Tarev  

FRA 1987 Thierry Vigneron Ferenc Salbert   

URS 1985 Sergey Bubka  Aleksandr Krupskiy  

FRA 1984 Thierry Vigneron Pierre Quinon   

URS 1983 Vladimir Polyakov Aleksandrs Obizajevs  

URS 1982 Viktor Spasov Konstantin Volkov  

FRA 1981 Thierry Vigneron  Jean-Michel Bellot  

URS 1980 Konstantin Volkov Vladimir Polyakov  

URS 1979  Konstantin Volkov Vladimir Trofimenko 

URS 1978  Vladimir Trofimenko Vladimir Sergiyenko 

POL 1977 Wladyslaw Kozakiewicz  Mariusz Klimczyk  

POL 1975  Wojciech Buciarski Wladyslaw Kozakiewicz 

GDR 1969 Wolfgang Nordwig  Joachim Bär  

GDR 1968 Wolfgang Nordwig  Jörge Milack  

URS 1967 Igor Feld Gennadiy Bliznetsov  

 

European Indoor champions who also won European Championships  

Name Nat Euro Indoor Year European Championships 

Renaud Lavillenie FRA 2009, 2011, 2013, 2015   2010, 2012, 2014 

Aleksandr Averbukh ISR 2000 2002, 2006   

Rodion Gataullin URS 1988, 1990 1990, 1994 

Sergey Bubka URS 1985 1986  

Wolfgang Nordwig GDR 1968, 1969, 1971, 1972 1966, 1969, 1971 

 

European Indoor champions who also medaled at World Indoor Championships  

Name Nat Year World Indoor Champ Year 

Piotr Lisek  POL 2017 Bronze  2016, 2018  

Renaud Lavillenie FRA 2009, 2011, 2013, 2015 Gold 2012 

Igor Pavlov RUS 2005 Gold 2004  

Tim Lobinger GER 2002 Gold 2003 

Grigoriy Yegorov URS 1989 Silver 1989, 1993 

Rodion Gataullin URS 1988, 1990 Gold 1989, 1993 

Thierry Vigneron FRA 1981, 1984, 1987 Silver 1985  

Sergey Bubka URS 1985 Gold 1985, 1987, 1991, 1995 

 

European Indoor champion who also medaled at European Junior Championships   

Name Nat Year European Junior Championships Year 

Tim Lobinger GER 1998, 2002 Bronze 1991 

Grigoriy Yegorov URS 1989 Silver 1985 

Rodion Gataullin URS 1988, 1990 Gold  1983 

Thierry Vigneron FRA 1981, 1984, 1987 Bronze 1979 

Atanas Tarev BUL 1986 Bronze 1977 

Viktor Spasov URS 1982 Gold 1977 

 

European Indoor champion who also medaled at World Junior Championships   

Name Nat Year World Junior Championships Year 



Danny Ecker GER 2007 Bronze 1996 

 

Man & Woman from the same team winning the corresponding event  

Nation Men Women Venue Year  

 RUS Igor Pavlov Yelena Isinbayeva Madrid  2005 

 

Last ten European Indoor Championships:  

Year Gold Nat Height Silver Nat Height Bronze Nat Height 

2017 Piotr Lisek  POL 5.85 Konstandinos Filippidis  GRE 5.85 Pawel Wojciechowski POL 5.58 

2015 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 6.04 Aleksandr Gripich RUS 5.85 Piotr Lisek  POL 5.85 

2013 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 6.01 Bjorn Otto GER 5.76 Malte Mohr GER 5.76 

2011 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 6.03 Jerome Clavier FRA 5.76 Malte Mohr GER 5.71 

2009 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 5.81 Pavel Gerasimov RUS 5.76 Alexander Straub GER 5.76 

2007 Danny Ecker GER 5.71 Denys Yurchenko UKR 5.71 Björn Otto GER 5.71 

2005 Igor Pavlov RUS 5.90 Denys Yurchenko UKR 5.85 Tim Lobinger GER 5.80 

2002 Tim Lobinger GER 5.75 Patrik Kristiansson SWE 5.75 Lars Borgeling GER 5.75 

2000 Aleksandr Averbukh ISR 5.75 Martin Eriksson SWE 5.70 Rens Blom NED 5.60 

1998 Tim Lobinger GER 5.80 Michael Stolle GER 5.80 Danny Ecker GER 5.75 

 

Last eleven European Championships:  

Year Gold Nat height Silver Nat height Bronze Nat height 

2018 Armand Duplantis  SWE 6.05 Timur Mogunov ANA 6.00 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 5.95 

2016 Robert Sobera  POL 5.60 Jan Kudlicka  CZE 5.60 Robert Renner  SLO 5.50 

2014 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 5.90 Pawel Wojciechowski POL 5.70 Jan Kudlicka 
Kevin Menaldo 

CZE 
FRA 

5.70  

2012 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 5.97 Björn Otto GER 5.92 Raphael Holzdeppe GE
R 

5.77 

2010 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 5.85 Maksym Mazuryk UKR 5.80 Przemyslaw Czerwinski POL 5.75 

2006 Aleksandr Averbukh ISR 5.70 Tim Lobinger  
Romain Mesnil   

GER  
FRA 

5.65  
5.65 

   

2002 Aleksandr Averbukh ISR 5.85 Lars Börgeling GER 5.80 Tim Lobinger GE
R 

5.80 

1998 Maksim Tarasov RUS 5.81 Tim Lobinger GER 5.81 Jean Galfione FRA 5.76  

1994 Rodion Gataullin  RUS 6.00 Igor Trandenkov RUS 5.90 Jean Galfione FRA 5.85 

1990 Rodion Gataullin URS 5.85 Grigoriy Yegorov URS 5.75 Hermann Fehringer AUT 5.75 

1986 Sergey Bubka URS 5.85 Vasily Bubka URS 5.75 Philippe Collet FRA 5.75 

 

European U-23 Championships:  

Year Gold Nat Height Silver Nat Height Bronze Nat Height 

2017 Ben Broeders BEL 5.60 Axel Chapelle FRA 5.60 Adrian Valles  ESP 5.50 

2015 Robert Renner SLO 5.55 Leonid Kobelev  RUS 5.55 Adrian Valles ESP 5.50 

2013 Anton Ivakin RUS 5.60 Robert Sobera POL 5.60 Daniel Clemens GER 5.50 

2011 Pawel Wojciechowski POL 5.70 Karsten Dilla GER 5.60 Dmitriy Zhelyabin RUS 5.55 

2009 Rapael Holzdeppe GER 5.65 Luke Cutts GBR 5.60 Dimitrios Patsoukakis GRE 5.55 

2007 Pavel Prokopenko RUS 5.75 Jesper Fritz SWE 5.70 Denys Fedas UKR 5.65 

2005 Damiel Dossevi FRA 5.75 Fabian Schulze GER 5.65 Jerome Clavier 
Matti Monomen 

FRA 
FIN 

5.60 

2003 Aleksandr Korcmyd UKR 5.50 Marvin Osei-Tutu GER 5.50 Maksim Mazuryk UKR 5.45 

2001 Lars Borgeling GER 5.60 Mikko Latvala FIN 5.50 Giusepe Giblisco ITA 5.50 

1999 Romain Mesnil FRA 5.93 Lars Borgeling GER 5.80 Vasily Gorshkov RUS 5.60 

1997 Yevgeniy Smiryagin RUS 5.70 Montxu Miranda ESP 5.50 Petr Spacek CZE 5.50 

 

Last eleven European Junior Championships:  

Year Gold Nat Heig
ht 

Silver Nat Height Bronze Nat Height 



2017 Armand Duplantis  SWE 5.65 Bo Kanda Lita Baehre GER 5.45 Romain Gavillon FRA 5.35 

2015 Adam Hague  GBR 5.50 Niko Koskinen FIN 5.35 Alioune Sene  FRA 5.30 

2013 Eirik Greibrokk Dolve NOR 5.30 Axel Chapelle FRA 5.25 Leonid Kobelev RUS 5.25 

2011 Emile Denecker FRA 5.50 Kevin Menaldo FRA 5.50 Didac Salas ESP 5.40  

2009 Nico Weiler GER 5.25 Dmitriy Zhelyabin RUS 5.25 Henri Väyrynen FIN 5.15 

2007 Leonid Kivalov RUS 5.60 Yevgeniy Ageyev RUS 5.50 Lukasz Michalski POL 5.45  

2005 Dmitriy Starodubtsev RUS 5.50 Konstant Filippidis  
Mikhail Golovtosv  

GRE  
RUS  

5.45  
5.45 

   

2003 Vincent Favretto FRA 5.50 Artem Kuptsov  RUS 5.50 Fabian Schultze GER 5.40  

2001 Dmitriy Kuptsov RUS 5.55 Kevin Rans BEL 5.50 Stavros Kouroupakis GRE 5.35 

1999 Sebastien Homo FRA 5.35  Fabrice Fortin FRA 5.35 Thilo Kraus  GER 5.20 

1997 Lars Börgeling GER 5.40 Pavel Gerasimov RUS 5.30 Christian Linskey GBR 5.00 

 

Last ten World Indoor Championships:   

Year Gold Nat height Silver Nat height Bronze Nat height 

2018 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 5.90 Sam Kendricks  USA 5.85 Piotr Lisek  POL 5.85 

2016 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 6.02 Sam Kendricks  USA 5.80 Piotr Lisek POL 5.75 

2014 Konstadinos Filippdis GRE 5.80 Malte Mohr GER 5.80 Jan Kudlicka CZE 5.80 

2012 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 5.95 Björn Otto GER 5.80 Brad Walker  USA 5.80 

2010 Steven Hooker AUS 6.01 Malte Mohr GER 5.70 Alexander Straub GER 5.65 

2008 Yevgeniy Lukyanenko RUS 5.90 Brad Walker USA 5.85 Steven Hooker AUS 5.80 

2006 Brad Walker USA 5.80 Alhaji Jeng SWE 5.70 Tim Lobinger GER 5.60 

2004 Igor Pavlov RUS 5.80 Adam Ptacek CZE 5.70 Denis Yurchenko UKR 5.70 

2003 Tim Lobinger GER 5.80 Michael Stolle GER 5.75 Rens Blom NED 5.75 

2001 Lawrence Johnson USA 5.95 Tye Harvey USA 5.90 Romain Mesnil FRA 5.85 

 

Last eleven World Junior Championships:  

Year Gold Nat height Silver Nat height Bronze Nat height 

2018 Armand Duplantis SWE 5.82 Zachery Bradford  USA 5.55 Masaki Ejima  JPN 5.55 

2016 Deakin Volz  USA le65 Kurtis Marschall  AUS 5.55 Armand Duplantis  SWE 5.45 

2014 Axel Chapelle FRA 5.55 Danil Kotov RUS 5.50 Oleg Zernikel GER 5.50 

2012 Thiago da Silva BRA 5.55 Ivan Horvat  CRO 5.55 Shawnacy Barber CAN 5.55 

2010 Anton Ivakin RUS 5.50 Claudio Stecchi ITA 5.40 Andrew Sutcliffe GBR 5.35 

2008 Raphael Holzdeppe GER 5.50 Pawel Wojciechowski POL 5.40 Karsten Dilla GER 5.30 

2006 German Chiaravgilo ARG 5.71 Yang Yangsheng CHN 5.54 Leonid Kivalov RUS 5.42 

2004 Dmitriy Stradubtsev RUS 5.50 German Chiaravigilo ARG 5.45 Liu Feilang CHN 5.40 

2002 Maksim Mazuryk UKR 5.55 Vladislav Revenko UKR 5.55 Vincent Favretto FRA 5.40 

2000 Aleksey Khanafin RUS 5.30 Oleksandr Korchmyd UKR 5.30 Rocky Danners USA 5.20 

1998 Pavel Gerasimov RUS 5.55 Lars Börgeling  GER 5.50 Paul Burgess  
Adam Ptacek  
Giuseppe Gibilisco 

AUS  
CZE 
ITA 

5.20  
5.20 
5.20  

 

 

Various Performance Lists (only indoor performances are listed)  

 

Highest Vaults by Europeans   

Performance Performer Height Name Nat Pos Venue DMY 
1 1 6.16 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 1 Donetsk 15 Feb 2014 

2 2 6.15 Sergy Bubka UKR 1 Donetsk 21 Feb 1993 

3  6.14 Sergey Bubka  1 Lievin  13 Feb 1993 

4  6.13 Sergey Bubka  1 Berlin 21 Feb 1992 

5  6.12 Sergey Bubka  1 Grenoble 23 Mar 1991 

 



Highest Vaults in Europe   

Performance Performer Height Name Nat Pos Venue DMY 
1 1 6.16 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 1 Donetsk 15 Feb 2014 

2 1 6.15 Sergy Bubka UKR 1 Donetsk 21 Feb 1993 

3  6.14 Sergey Bubka  1 Lievin 13 Feb 1993 

4  6.13 Sergey Bubka  1 Berlin 21 Feb 1992 

5  6.12 Sergey Bubka  1 Grenoble 23 Mar 1991 

 

Highest Vaults in Europe by Europeans  

Performance Performer Height Name Nat Pos Venue DMY 
1 1 6.16 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 1 Donetsk 15 Feb 2014 

2 2 6.15 Sergy Bubka UKR 1 Donetsk 21 Feb 1993 

3  6.14 Sergey Bubka  1 Lievin 13 Feb 1993 

4  6.13 Sergey Bubka  1 Berlin 21 Feb 1992 

5  6.12 Sergey Bubka  1 Grenoble 23 Mar 1991 

 

Highest Vaults in March  

Performance Performer Height Name Nat Pos Venue DMY 
1 1 6.12 Sergey Bubka UKR 1 Grenoble 23 Mar 1991 

2  6.11 Sergey Bubka  1 Donyetsk 19 Mar 1991 

3  6.10 Sergey Bubka  1 San Sebastian 15 Mar 1991 

 

Highest Vaults in March by Europeans  

Performance Performer Height Name Nat Pos Venue DMY 
1 1 6.12 Sergey Bubka UKR 1 Grenoble 23 Mar 1991 

2  6.11 Sergey Bubka  1 Donyetsk 19 Mar 1991 

3  6.10 Sergey Bubka  1 San Sebastian 15 Mar 1991 

 

Combined 2018 & 2019 European Indoor List  

Performance Performer Height Name Nat Pos Venue DMY 

1 1 5.93 Renaud Lavillenie FRA 2 Clermont-Ferrand 25 Feb 2018 
1 1 5.93 Piotr Lisek POL 1 Clermont-Ferrand 24 Feb 2019 
3 3 5.92 Armond Duplantis  SWE 1 Fayetteville 22 Feb 2019 
4  5.91 Piotr Lisek    1 Torun  15 Feb 2018  
4 4 5.91 Timur Morgunov ANA 1 Zurich  29 Aug 2018 
6  5.90 Renaud Lavillenie  1 Rouen 10 Feb 2018 
6  5.90 Renaud Lavillenie  1 Birmingham 4 Mar 2018  
8 5 5.88 Raphael Holzdeppe GER 1 Karlsruhe 3 Feb 2018  
8 5 5.88 Pawel Wojciechoski POL 3 Clermont-Ferrand 25 Feb 2018  
8 5 5.88 Axel Chapelle FRA 4 Clermont-Ferrand 25 Feb 2018 
8  5.88 Armand Duplantis   5 Clermont-Ferrand 25 Feb 2018 
8  5.88 Piotr Lisek   6 Clermont-Ferrand 25 Feb 2018  
8 5 5.88 Kevin Menaldo FRA 7 Clermont-Ferrand  25 Feb 2018  
14   5.87  Armand Duplantis    1 Baton Rouge  1 Feb 2019 

 


